
1. Shortlisted Candidates for the post of Asst. Program Officer

2. Shortlisted Candidates for the post of  Media & Communication Officer

3. Shortlisted Candidates for the post of  Protection Officer (Response Services)

4. Shortlisted Candidates for the post of  Protection Officer (SUD Case Manager)

SN Name Email Mobile Number
1 Pema Choden yasminchodenjodo@gmail.com 17892084
2 Tashi Lhamo lhamotashi57@gmail.com 17401193
3 Nidup Dorji nidup1987@gmail.com 17766143
4 Damcho Thinley dthinley@education.gov.bt 17903867
5 Donga Tenzin dongatenzin@gmail.com 17885221
6 Tandin Wangchuk pemawangchen562@gmail.com 17980826
7 Dema Yangzom yangyangd00@gmail.com 77724688
8 Kuenzang Wangchuk kinzchoz@gmail.com 17301258

9 Jamyang Dema jamyangdema319@gmail.com 17734568

10 Sherab Dorji sherabjc54@gmail.com 17584847

11 Sonam Pemo sompelmo99@gmail.com 17888929

SN Name Email Mobile Number
1 Tashi Choizom tashichoizom57@gmail.com 77432822
2 Sangay Lham sangay4246@gmail.com 17493487
3 Tandin Dema tandin23d@gmail.com 77301735
4 Kinley Penjor Ghalley kinleypenjor316@gmail.com 17508177
5 Phuntsho Tsherin phunso.tsheri88@gmail.com 77609984
6 Tshering Lhamo tl699118@gmail.com 77851040
7 Tandin Wangmo tandinwangmo34@gmail.com 17562455
8 Ngawang Tenzin Dorji ntenzindorjii@gmail.com 17450559
9 Sherub Wangmo sherubom@gmail.com 77610149

SN Name Email Mobile Number
1 Kinzang Wangmo keezaaohmo@gmail.com 77803933
2 Tsheten Thinley bolttake@gmail.com 17803254
3 Dorji Wangmo dorjiwangmo064@gmail.com 17932660
4 Gyeltshen Wangmo gyeltshenwangmo827@gmail.com 77340462
5 Pem Dorji pemdorji12345@gmail.com 17683452
6 Ngawang Sonam nobleson2019@education.gov.bt 17560284
7 Gempo Tshering gempotshering62@gmail.com 17728383
8 Dechen Wangmo dechenongmo2013@gmail.com 17310680

SN Name Email Mobile Number



1 Khandu wangmo khanduwangmo565@gmail.com 77369105
2 Deki Choden dekiisdeki@gmail.com 17937106
3 Karma Dorji kdorji2345@gmail.com 17462916
4 Jimpa zangmo familyhong2014@gmail.com 77619691
5 Chimi Wangmo imichwangmo@gmail.com 77700844
6 Yangka Pem yankkapem111@gmail.com 17501055
7 Kezang Choden kezangchoden152@gmail.com 17578679

SN Name Email Mobile Number
1 Kencho Tshering kenchotshering958@education.gov.bt 77886535
2 Tika Devi Dahal tikadevi98@education.gov.bt 17971678
3 Tshering Peldon tsheringpeldon2021@education.gov.bt 17948576
4 Pema Thinley tpema407@education.gov.bt 17422690

SN Name Email Mobile Number
1 Pema Choden pemachoden022@gmail.com 17929470
2 Bal Kumari Khati bunusincheri@gmail.com 17473101
3 Sonam Tshomo tshomosonam506@gmail.com 17547838
4 Ugyen Tshering ogentshering241121@gmail.com 17856061
5 Tshewang Sherpa tshewangsherpa1995@gmail.com 17365068
6 Norbu Wangmo nwangmo815@gmail.com 17419636
7 Dawa Tshering tomocring@gmail.com 17630491
8 Ugyen Lhamo ugyenlhamo997@gmail.com 17726974
9 Hari Prasad Katel hariprasadkatel170@gmail.com 17835626

SN Name Email Mobile Number
1 Tshering Zangmo nayu96039@gmail.com 77467790
2 Sherab Tshomo tshomosherab48@gmail.com 17292709
3 Tshering Zangmo tee.zangmo2002@gmail.com 17445078
4 Tashi Choki chokit692@gmail.com 77685251
5 Sonam wangmo ongmosonam216@gmail.com 77434828
6 Ugyen Pelzom pelzomu10@gmail.com 77274659
7 Pema Norbu norbupema626@gmail.com 17939468
8 Sonam Choden chodens955@gmail.com 77639495
9 Tendel Zangmo tendelzangmo747@gmail.com 17935744
10 Tenzin Wangmo kesangwangmo486@gmail.com 17849203

5. Shortlisted Candidates for the post of  Counsellor

6. Shortlisted Candidates for the post of  Procurement Assistant

7. Shortlisted Candidates for the post of  Matron (Child caregiver)

8. Shortlisted Candidates for the post of  Warden



SN Name Email Mobile Number
1 Madhap Monger monger113344@gmail.com 77656582
2 Tenzin Wangchuk tenzintw23@gmail.com 17419024
3 sonam rsonaam11@gmail.com 17964399
4 Phuntsho Dorji phuntshodorji1997@gmail.com 17725979
5 Karma Lodey lodeykarma99@gmail.com 77467337
6 Tashi Lhendup tashilhendup004@education.gov.bt 17716145

SN Name Email Mobile Number
1 Dechen Wangmo zeychen73@gmail.com 17341712
2 Leki wangmo lekiongmo433@gmail.com 17908552

SN Name Email Mobile Number
1 Durga Acharja durgaacharja69@gmail.com 17403730
2 Mumta Gurung mumtagrg95@gmail.com 17870640
3 Yeshi Zimba yeshizimba608@gmail.com 17923848
4 San Bdr Monger sanbahadurmonger@gmail.com 17382737

SN Name Email Mobile Number
1 Tshering Wangmo tsheringw20@gmail.com 17233122
2 Tashi Dema demat878@gmail.com 77321046
3 Srijana Gurung srijanagurung663@gmail.com 17770225
4 Ugyen Dorji udorji036@gmail.com 17420613
5 Sangay Phuntsho gayden998@gmail.com 17509947
6 Tashi Lhamo tlhamo1191@gmail.com 17712730

SN Name Email Mobile Number
1 Jigme Tenzin yeatsabx45@gmail.com 77624586
2 Choki Dorji dorjichoki96@gmail.com 17883602
3 Tshering Wangchuk thablixwangchuk@gmail.com 17994992
4 Padam Bahadur Darjee bdrpadam032@gmail.com 17467441
5 Vijay khandal vchettri251@gmail.com 17625144
6 Sonam Penjor sonampenjorcheychey@gmail.com 17621858
7 Raj Man Gurung rajmangurung33@gmail.com 17635293

9. Shortlisted Candidates for the post of  Mental Health Outreach Worker (Response Services)

10. Shortlisted Candidates for the post of  Mental Health Outreach Worker (The PEMA Rehab)

11. Shortlisted Candidates for the post of Personal Assistant

12. Shortlisted Candidates for the post of  Drivers


